
Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

493 $0.00 $0.00 $2,134,634.52 $0.00 $2,134,634.52A L BRIER MOONBEAM LIV TRUST
ADREA LYNN BRIER, TRUSTEE; #1 BLACKFIELD 
DRIVE #360
TIBURON, CA  94920

427 $555,076.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $555,076.74A. TEPLOW DECENDENT'S TRUST
1805 OTIS DRIVE
ALAMEDA, CA  94501-5628

160 $98,102.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98,102.67AGNES E. DE STASI
2262 VESTAL AVENUE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

134 $261,008.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $261,008.69ALAN & LYNNETTE TRUAX, TTEES
ALAN/LYNNETTE TRUAX FAM TR; 71 
FOOTBRIDGE PLACE
CARMICHAEL, CA  95608

492 $34,979.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,979.47ALAN R & LILA S CERF, TTEES
ALAN/LILA CERF LIV TR DTD 9/99; 99 LEXFORD 
RAOD
PIEDMONT, CA  94611

260 $222,255.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $222,255.51ALBERT ASSALI, M.D. TRUSTEE
ALBERT V. ASSALI, MD PROFIT SH; 437 POMO 
COURT
FREMONT, CA  94539

91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,085.00 $54,085.00ALBERT WONG
2608 SAN JOSE AVENUE
ALAMEDA, CA  94501

100 $12,173.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,173.91ALEXANDRIA RENNER
6123 ROCKY POINT CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

13 $52,448.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,448.81Amanda, Jon or M J SAMMANN
25 Cosso Court
Lafayette, CA  94549
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* Per Order [Docket No. 78] R.E. Loans, LLC (11-35865 BJH), R.E. Future, LLC (11-35868) and Capital Salvage, a California Corporation (11-35869 BJH) 
are Jointly  Administered. Claim register includes claims filed against all Debtors.
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1 $40,823.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,823.91Amrit Pal Gill
3658 Figueroa Drive
San Leandro, CA  94578

331 $51,573.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,573.78AMRIT PAL GILL
3658 FIGUEROA DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94578

78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160,939.08 $160,939.08ANN SHENTON CLARKSON, TTEE
G SHENTON 2006 TR DTD 4/7/06; 1100 VIA ROBLE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $104,521.40 $104,521.40ANN SHENTON CLARKSON, TTEE
TRUST B 1991 SHENTON FAMILY TR; l1OO VIA 
ROBLE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

410 $125,101.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125,101.62ARLENE DEA DEELEY
950 SHOREPOINT COURT, #114
ALAMEDA, CA  94501

333 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85,049.79 $85,049.79ARLENE VAN NORDEN TRUSTEE
THELMA BASISTA TRUST OF 1992; 2705 BAL 
HARBOR LANE
HAYWARD, CA  94545

332 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74,408.40 $74,408.40ARLENE VAN NORDEN, TTEE
VAN NORDEN FAMILY TRUST; 2705 BAL 
HARBOR LANE
HAYWARD, CA  94545-3403

464 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,775.71 $99,775.71B. SMITH/CAROLYN SMITH-WHITE
BARBARA SMITH REV. LIVING TRUS; 2181 TICE 
VALLEY BLVD
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595
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52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $243,803.18 $243,803.18BARBARA & CHARLES CATE TTEES
CHARLES/BARBARA CATE REV TRUST; 75 Laurel 
Drive
Fairfax, CA  94930

186 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,080.54 $18,080.54Barbara G. Mickle
18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618

276 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,080.54 $18,080.54Barbara G. Mickle
18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618-2352

329 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,689.95 $57,689.95BARBARA GRENLEY
11 OLYMPIC OAKS DRIVE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

101 $129,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $129,939.00BARBARA LUTZ, TRUSTEE
THE LUTZ FAMILY TRUST; 6123 ROCKY POINT 
CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

170 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $502,665.10 $502,665.10Barbara M. Klein
1915 Cactus Ct. Apt 3
Walnut Creek, CA  94595-2561

169 $635,028.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $635,028.36Barbara M. Klein Living Trust
1915 Cactus Court #3
Walnut Creek, CA  94595

41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,477.16 $28,477.16Barbara P Wright Trustee Barbara Wright Liv Tr 12
2768 Barlow Drive
Castro Valley, CA  94546

246 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,706.47 $29,706.47BARBARA RUTH BENNETT
2217 BRISTLECONE DRIVE
EL SOBRANTE, CA  94803
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182 $0.00 $0.00 $105,932.26 $0.00 $105,932.26Barbara Valencia
6655 Giannini Court
Castro Valley, CA  94552

305 $386,618.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $386,618.25BAR-K 401K FBO CARRIE JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

401 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $306,033.19 $306,033.19BAR-K 401K FBO CARRIE JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD PL
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

406 $306,033.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $306,033.19BAR-K 401K FBO CARRIE JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD PLACE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

267 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,426.88 $31,426.88BARRY BREAUX, M.D. AND
ANDREA S. BREAUX; 6224 ESTATES
OAKLAND, CA  94611

380 $1,197,094.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,197,094.07BATROA Profit Sharing Plan fbo Michael L. Levine 
M.D.
7 King Ave.
Piedmont, CA  94611

445 $43,899.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,899.42BERNARD WITTENBERG (IRA Services Trust Co., 
Custodian FBO Bernard Wittenberg IRA)
750 Spruce Street
Berkeley, CA  94707

338 $610,788.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $610,788.45BERNARDINO SARRATEA
VICTORIA SARRAEA P.O.A.; 1471 19TH AVE APT 
#4
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94122

330 $42,699.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,699.17BETTY BARBER
P.O. BOX 19
MENDOCINO, CA  95460
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513 $27,035.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,035.94BETTY JO HAYES
BETTY JO HAYES FAMILY TRUST; 5 TARRAGON 
COURT
SACRAMENTO, CA  95831

27 $1,521,316.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,521,316.87Bonner County Tax Collector
1500 Highway 2 Suite 304
Sandpoint, ID  83864

372 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,523.59 $21,523.59BRENT M. & KIMBERLEY D. ALLISON
JOINT TENNANTS; 4943 EUREKA MINE COURT
ANTIOCH, CA  94531

279 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71,807.69 $71,807.69BRIAN N. & SALLY K. SANDELL, TTEES
BRIAN & SALLY SANDELL TR 6/96; 341 ROCK 
RIDGE LANE
COPPEROPOLIS, CA  95228

233 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,239.00 $53,239.00Bruce/Deborah Williams, Trustees
Williams Family Tr Dtd 7/5/95; 205 Red Mountain 
Cloverdale, CA  95425-5409

249 $413,272.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413,272.57C. LAWRENCE & ANN L. GRAVES
REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 5/7/93; 2746 
MARINEVIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

107 $442,830.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $442,830.02California-Grant Family Limited Partnership
c/o Gregg M. Ficks, Esq.; Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & 
Bass, LLP; One Ferry Building, Suite 200
San Francisco, CA  94111

66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,094.34 $30,094.34Carol L. Hartman
P.O. Box 579214
Modesto, CA  95357

67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,018.87 $38,018.87CAROL L. HARTMAN
P.O. BOX 579214
MODESTO, CA  95357
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113 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,883.31 $17,883.31CAROLE RAIMONDI
2447 CALIFORNIA STREET
BERKELEY, CA  94704

312 $86,765.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86,765.17CAROLINE GOLDMAN
12728 BACCARAT COURT
GRASS VALLEY, CA  95945

521 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $96,505.58 $96,505.58CARRIE JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD PLACE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

467 $67,706.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,706.93CHAD & JUDY SEPS, TTEES
SEPS FAMILY TRUST DTD 1/14/04; 7278 ALDER 
SPRING WAY
SAN JOSE, CA  95139

261 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $793,374.60 $793,374.60Charles & Julia Rock Trustees
Rock Family Living Trust; PO Box 982
Lafayette, CA  94549

115 $47,888.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,888.40CHARLES P. SIMAZ
2616 CAMPECHE COURT
SAN RAMON, CA  94583

33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97,972.88 $97,972.88Charles Schwab & Co custodian fbo Ruth F. Kass IRA
5930 Chelton Drive
Oakland, CA  94611

31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $714,405.95 $714,405.95Charles Schwab & Co Custodian fbo Stephen M. Kass
5930 Chelton Drive
Oakland, CA  94611

350 $1,943,005.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,943,005.81CHARLES SCHWAB & CO. INC, CUST, FBO 
JULIAN LIFSCHIZ - IRA
6426 MEADOW CREEK LANE
SANTA ROSA, CA  95409
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266 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,796.09 $24,796.09CHARLES SCHWAB & CO., INC.
FBO BARRY E. BREAUX-SEP IRA; 1320 TARA 
HILLS DRIVE STE C
PINOLE, CA  94564

30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $565,497.48 $565,497.48Charles Schwab and Co
5930 Chelton Drive
Oakland, CA  94611

32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,551.73 $44,551.73Charles Schwab and Co
5930 Chelton Drive
Oakland, CA  94611

265 $618,926.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $618,926.46CHARLES SCHWAB CUSTODIAN
PAUL C. PURIFOY IRA; 20975 WOODSIDE WAY
GROVELAND, CA  95321

123 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00CHARLOTTE A ZACCONE
3629 Wild Willow St.
Las Vegas, NV  89129

484 $931,757.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $931,757.00CHERYL RAPP
416 Young Street
Woodburn, OR  97071

231 $119,158.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,158.15CHRISTENBERRY FAMILY LIV TRUST
CARL & DONNA CHRISTENBERRY, TT; 2625 
CYPRESS POINT
TUSTIN, CA  92782

238 $76,165.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76,165.46Christopher Paul
33862 Montanas Del Mar
San Juan Capistrano, CA  92675

398 $47,135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,135.00Clackamas County Assessment & Taxation
150 Beavercreek Rd
Oregon City, OR  97045
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201 $7,811.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,811.84CLARK COUN1Y TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

189 $8,129.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,129.91Clark County Treasurer
PO Box 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

190 $7,776.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,776.80Clark County Treasurer
PO Box 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

191 $7,479.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.36CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

192 $7,622.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,622.21CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

193 $7,479.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.36CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

194 $7,479.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.36CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

195 $7,490.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,490.98CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

196 $7,467.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,467.68CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

197 $7,633.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,633.96CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666
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198 $7,633.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,633.93CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

199 $8,528.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,528.78CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

200 $7,951.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,951.91CLARK COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 9808
Vancouver, WA  98666

457 $72,034.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72,034.82Clark County Treasurer
Clark County Treasurer; 500 S Grand Central Pky; PO 
Box 551220
Las Vegas, NV  89155-1220

258 $413,390.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $413,390.77CORA & ALBERT ASSALI, TTEES
ASSALI FAMILY LIVING TRUST; 437 POMO 
COURT
FREMONT, CA  94539

516 $297,006.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $297,006.78COUNTY OF SONOMA TREASURER-TAX 
COLLECTOR
585 FISCAL DRIVE, ROOM 100
SANTA ROSA, CA  95403

353 $29,325.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,325.70County of Williamson
By McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, P.C.; c/o 
Michael Reed; 700 Jeffrey Way, Suite 100, P.O. Box 
1269
Round Rock, TX  78680

354 $29,325.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,325.70County of Williamson
By McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, P.C.; c/o 
Michael Reed; 700 Jeffrey Way, Suite 100, P.O. Box 
1269
Round Rock, TX  78680
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504 $29,325.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,325.70County of Williamson
700 Jeffrey Way, Suite 100; P.O. Box 1269
Round Rock, TX  78680

505 $14,030.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,030.34County of Williamson
700 Jeffrey Way, Suite 100; P.O. Box 1269
Round Rock, TX  78680

501 $220,985.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $220,985.66COURTNEY M. SIBERT UGMA
THELMA DIGIRNO, CUST; 2447 LONEVIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

497 $174,924.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,924.12Courtney M. Sibert UGMA Mrs. Thelma Digirno 
Custodian Trustee
Thelma Digirno; 2447 Longview Dr
San Leandro, CA  94578

84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $106,033.20 $106,033.20CPT WILLlAM/ROSALlE RUSSELL
AS JOINT TENANTS; 43 COLEPORT LANDING
ALAMEDA, CA  94502-6514

375 $44,949.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,949.74CRISTI S. GOLDMAN
142 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
OAKLAND, CA  94618

167 $106,971.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $106,971.18Cynthia H. McMillen Trustee
1998 Cynthia McMillen REV TR; 523 Miner Road
Orinda, CA  94563

508 $107,169.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,169.48D JEFFREY OR SMORNRAT DEMANES, TTEES
DEMANES-LEKUTHAI TR DTD 2/07; 235 EL 
CERRITO AVENUE
HILLSBOROUGH, CA  94010

307 $1,583,711.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,583,711.84Dan McAllister, San Diego County Treasurer-Tax 
Collector
Attn: Bankruptcy Desk; 1600 Pacific Highway, Room 
162
San Diego, CA  92101
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337 $42,506.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,506.00DANIEL NELSON
201 Wyandotte St. #410
Kansas City, MO  64105

93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,618.57 $10,618.57DANIEL W. OR SANDRA LAWRENCE
2180 LONDONDERRY COURT
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

469 $11,255.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,255.01DAVID AND KATHRYN GADARIAN
12 Terri Rd.
Framingham, MA  01701

325 $797.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $797.45DAVID KITAYAMA
LEXIE NG, TTEE; 1708 FOUNTAIN SPRINGS 
CIRCLE
DANVILLE, CA  94526-5614

232 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,384.54 $23,384.54DAVID R. BENASSO
1009 LIGHTHOUSE ROAD
CARLSBAD, CA  92011

295 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791,496.68 $791,496.68DECOITE CHILDRENS TRUST
STEVE DECOITE, TTEE; 1500 FOOTHILL ROAD
PLEASANTON, CA  94588

159 $18,153.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,153.79DENISE M. IVALDI
4897 HILLCREST WAY
PLEASANTON, CA  94588

111 $601,651.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $601,651.34Dennis & Nancy Louie, TTEES
Louie Family Trust; 1534 Mason Street, Unit #200
San Francisco, CA  94133

59 $352,543.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $352,543.89DENNIS JAFFE, TRUSTEE
DENNIS/PAULA 2004 LIVING TRUST; 30 CORTE 
SAN FERNANDO
TIBURON, CA  94920
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369 $162,279.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $162,279.65Development Specialists, Inc.
Wright, Ginsberg & Brusilow, P.C.; 14755 Preston 
Road, Suite 600
Dallas, TX  75254

522 $646,022.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $646,022.17Development Specialists, Inc.
Wright, Ginsberg & Brusilow, P.C.; 14755 Preston 
Road, Suite 600
Dallas, TX  75254

523 $914,937.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $914,937.39Development Specialists, Inc.
4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1400
San Francisco, CA  94111

442 $497,991.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $497,991.46DIXON COLLINS, TRUSTEE COLLINS DEV CO DEF 
BEN/401K PLAN
P.O. Box 20278
El Sobrante, CA  95222

164 $45,957.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,957.30Dolores Chong
5688 Cold Water Drive
Castro Valley, CA  94552

72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $329,252.34 $329,252.34DOMINICK & ARDETH DELCENIO
3037 LODGEPOLE TRAIL
SO. LAKE TAHOE, CA  96150

358 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $129,749.86 $129,749.86Donald J. Anzilotti
LAW OFFICES OF MARK D. PONIATOWSKI 
PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION; 20980 Redwood 
Road, Suite 200
Castro Valley, CA  94546

70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $328.63 $328.63DONALD SMITH & MARK J. SMITH
366 RAMONA ROAD
DANVILLE, CA  94526
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Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

174 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $655,661.16 $655,661.16Donna Gayle Young TTEE
Donna G. Young Rev Liv Trust; 235 Hillside Avenue
Piedmont, CA  94611

120 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175,607.54 $175,607.54DOUGLAS & ROSEANNA BOAZ
2490 WEST DRY CREEK ROAD
HEALDSBURG, CA  95448

54 $0.00 $0.00 $27,727.15 $0.00 $27,727.15DOUGLAS E. ROSE
4917 EAST 2ND AVENUE
SPOKANE, WA  99212

153 $130,055.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130,055.99DOUGLAS J. HILL
2963 MAGNOLIA STREET
BERKELEY, CA  94705-2329

286 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $627,211.69 $627,211.69DOUGLAS T. & CAROL FEDERIGHI
FEDERIGHI FAMILY LIVING TRUST; 4 QUAIL RUN
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

287 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,809,619.93 $1,809,619.93DOUGLAS T. & CAROL FEDERIGHI
FEDERIGHI FAM LIV TR ACCT. CD; 4 QUAIL RUN
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

423 $177,835.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $177,835.66Dr. Andrea Keaton, Trustee, Dr. Andrea Keaton Trust 
2/25/04
125 Hillcrest Road
Berkeley, CA  94705

371 $38,693.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,693.03DR. ROBERT L. SIEBEN
6 STARVIEW DRIVE
OAKLAND, CA  94618

384 $1,913,231.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,913,231.42DTK ENTERPRISES
1000 E. 14TH STREET UNIT 224
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577
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Court Assigned
Claim No.

429 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $373,882.64 $373,882.64Duane Henry Dea
140 Tynebourne Pl
Alameda, CA  94502

154 $300,364.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300,364.70EDNA G. OLMSTEAD TRUSTEE
EDNA OLMSTEAD REV LlV TRUST; 5448 CERRO 
SUR
RICHMOND, CA  94803

106 $268,729.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $268,729.09Edward Chen, Trustee of Rose T.Y. Chen 
Administrative Trust
c/o Gregg M. Ficks, Esq.; Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & 
Bass LLP; One Ferry Building, Suite 200
San Francisco, CA  94111

74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $114,503.03 $114,503.03EDWARD L. CARBONE TRUSTEE
EDWARD L. CARBONE LIVING TRUST; 81648 
AVENIDA DE MUSICA
INDIO, CA  92203

323 $3,259.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,259.64EILEEN C. TONG, TRUSTEE
EILEEN C TONG REV TR DTD 9/09; 1602 SAN 
MIGUEL DRIVE
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

117 $8,360.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,360.63EILEEN H. BUTCHER
9429 CALIFORNIA OAK CIRCLE
PATTERSON, CA  95363-8904

471 $364,843.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $364,843.25ELAINE T. BASTIAN, TRUSTEE
ELAINE T. BASTIAN REV LIV TR; P.O. BOX 15
CALPELLA, CA  95418

411 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,543,378.77 $1,543,378.77ELISA MILLER
ACCOUNT A; P O BOX 370
OAKVILLE, CA  94562
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Claim No.

412 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,042.50 $8,042.50ELISSA MILLER
ACCOUNT B; P O BOX 370
OAKVILLE, CA  94562

413 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $237.57 $237.57ELISSA MILLER
ACCOUNT C; P O BOX 370
OAKVILLE, CA  94562

324 $0.00 $0.00 $11,936.57 $0.00 $11,936.57ELIZABETH ANN GALLEN, TRUSTEE
ELIZABETH A GALLEN TRUST; 3317 GOLDEN 
RAIN RD., #7
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $96,517.09 $96,517.09ELLEN ROY
77740 Cherokee Rd
INDIAN WELLS, CA  92210

440 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $178,570.03 $178,570.03ELLIS LAWHORNE AND SIMS PA
PO BOX 2285
COLUMBIA, SC  02922

25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $540,399.56 $540,399.56Emma H. Pendergrass
2942 Baywalk Road
Alameda, CA  94502

485 $6,477,019.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,477,019.00EUGENE A RAPP
23950 Mission Blvd.
Hayward, CA  94544

488 $6,477,019.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,477,019.00EUGENE A RAPP REVOCABLE TRUST
23950 Mission Blvd.
Hayward, CA  94544

391 $67,289.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,289.42FOX/HERRICK PENSION ACCT
FBO ROBERT A. FOX; 2101 Vale Rd., Ste 101
SAN PABLO, CA  94806
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Court Assigned
Claim No.

392 $39,245.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,245.53FOX/HERRICK PENSION ACCT #2
FBO EMPLOYEES; 2101 VALE ROAD SUITE101
SAN PABLO, CA  94806

518 $472,063.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $472,063.38FRANK L. FREITAS
COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR; ROOM D-290, 
COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA  93408

526 $1,213,385.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,213,385.64FRANK L. FREITAS
COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR; ROOM D-290, 
COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA  93408

8 $6,475.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,475.03Frank Or Nancy Sammann, Trustees of the Sammann 
Family Trust dtd 12/88
P.O. Box 1359
Williams, CA  95987-1359

520 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,641,259.03 $23,641,259.03Fred J. Hielmeset, Trustee of the Estate of Walter J Ng. 
dba Walter Ng Investors, dba Walter Ng Realty, and 
Maribel Ng
Wendel, Rosen, Blank & Dean LLP; 1111 Broadway, 
24th Floor
Oakland, CA  94607

453 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,641,259.03 $23,641,259.03Fred J. Hielmeset, Trustee of the Estate of Walter J. Ng, 
dba Walter Ng Investors, dba Walter Ng Realty, and 
Maribel Ng
Wendel, Rosen, Black & Dean LLP; 1111 Broadway, 
24th Floor
Oakland, CA  94607

143 $660,569.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $660,569.80FREDERICK W. FLOWERS, TTEE
FLOWERS 2003 REVOCABLE TRUST; 2 ORIOLE 
ROAD
ORINDA, CA  94563
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Claim No.

454 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $151,426.10 $151,426.10FREDRICK W. SMITH OR KAREN E. SMITH
3403 Steamboat Island Road N.W. PMB506
Olympia, WA  98502-4876

26 $0.00 $0.00 $62,525.79 $0.00 $62,525.79FULTON COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER
141 Pryor St Suite 1113
Atlanta, GA  30303

527 $0.00 $0.00 $89,390.04 $0.00 $89,390.04FULTON COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER
141 PRYOR ST SUITE 113
ATLANTA, GA  30303

161 $57,174.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,174.85GARY L. GRIFFITH
835 VAUGHN COURT
SANTA ROSA, CA  94509

176 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,000.00 $99,000.00Gayle Young
235 Hillside Ave
Piedmont, CA  94611

133 $16,807.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,807.31GENE R. LIM & MARY K. LIM
HUSBAND & WIFE AS JOINT TENANT; 44444 
PARKMEADOW DRIVE
FREMONT, CA  94539

315 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84,608.00 $84,608.00GEORGE & ARLENE LEONOFF TTEES
GEORGE/ARLENE LEONOFF FAM TR; 134 HILL 
ROAD
BERKELEY, CA  94708

474 $645,662.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $645,662.37GEORGE & JAYNE ZUGSMITH TTEES
G.S. ZUGSMITH JR FAMILY TRUST; 1379 PARK 
WESTERN DRIVE #323
SAN PEDRO, CA  90732

446 $235,717.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $235,717.81GEORGE GUIDRY (IRA Services Trust Co., Custodian 
FBO George Guidry IRA)
P.O. Box 20278
El Sobrante, CA  94820
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Claim No.

447 $1,079,356.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,079,356.26GEORGE GUIDRY TTE George Guidry Revocable 
Trust
P.O. Box 20278
El Sobrante, CA  94820

294 $0.00 $0.00 $493,614.62 $0.00 $493,614.62GEORGETOWN COUNTY TAX OFFICE
129 SCREVEN ST
GEORGETOWN, SC  29442

64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72,857.69 $72,857.69GERALD GOLDMAN, TRUSTEE
THE GOLDMAN FAMILY TRUST; 58 PINEHAVEN 
DRIVE
DALY CITY, CA  94015

65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,671.44 $57,671.44Gerald Goldman, Trustee
The Goldman Family Trust; 58 Pinehaven Drive
Daly City, CA  94015-3547

63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72,857.00 $72,857.00Gerald Goldman-Trustee The Goldman Family TR
58 Pinehaven Drive
Daly City, CA  94015

297 $102,724.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $102,724.35GILBERT L. ROBISON
41808 N. CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE
PHOENIX, AZ  85086

149 $155,248.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155,248.24GORDON M & SUSAN B FREEMAN TTE
FREEMAN '92 REV INTER VIVOS TR; 68 
OAKDENE COURT
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

83 $132,962.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,962.48GRACE L. KRIKORIAN
1065 QUEEN ANNE PL
LOS ANGELES, CA  90019

421 $212,407.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $212,407.15Grand Traverse County Treasurer
400 Boardman Avenue
Traverse City, MI  49684
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Claim No.

254 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $196,067.34 $196,067.34HAGOP MANUELIAN TRUSTEE
MANUELIAN FAMILY TRUST; 618 WATERBURY 
LANE
FOSTER CITY, CA  94404

272 $448,982.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $448,982.63HARRIETT-LEE KELLER TRUSTEE
HARRIETT-LEE KELLER TRUST; 2901 
PTARMIGAN DRIVE UNIT 1
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

6 $157,743.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $157,743.67HARRIS COUNTY, et al
Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP; P O Box 
3064
Houston, TX  77253-3064

517 $17,806.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,806.06HARRIS COUNTY, et al
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP; 
P.O. Box 3064
HOUSTON, TX  77253-3064

274 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,565,272.04 $2,565,272.04HARRY & ISOBEL DVORSKY, TTEES
HARRY & ISOBEL DVORSKY REV TR; 2657 VISTA 
GRAND COURT
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

248 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,541.73 $15,541.73HARVEY OR DEANA FREEDMAN TTEES
FREEDMAN FAMILY TR DTD 4/8/05; 631 
CROSSRIDGE TERRACE
ORINDA, CA  94563

104 $150,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150,000.00HECTOR & SUSAN OKSENENDLER, TTEES
OKSENENDLER FAMILY TRUST; 2435 STEWART 
AVENUE
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

363 $118,688.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118,688.00Hector Hurd
4817 Tenne Granada Dr #2B
Walnut Creek, CA  94595
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439 $100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100,000.00HEIDI LEE OR GAVIN GALVEZ
1780 PEE RD.
KOLOA, HI  96756-9535

183 $0.00 $0.00 $159,177.03 $0.00 $159,177.03Helen Brandeis, TTEE
Brandeis Family Trust 3/07/90; 3095 Randall Way
Haywood, CA  94541

435 $108,343.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $108,343.68HELEN D. WONG
941A W. IMPERIAL
LA HABRA, CA  90631

241 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Hilda L. Solis, U.S. Secretary of Labor, on behalf of all 
employee benefit plans covered under Title 1 of the 
Employee Retirement Income Security Act
90 Seventh Street, Suite 11300
San Francisco, CA  94103

242 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,136,187.75 $1,136,187.75Hilda L. Solis, U.S. Secretary of Labor, on behalf of the 
Bar-K 401 K Plan
90 Seventh Street, Suite 11300
San Francisco, CA  94103

348 $116,081.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,081.82HIMAT M OR MALTI H SHAH, TTEES
SHAH TRUST DTD 10/23/2000; 6559 WINTERSET 
WAY
SAN JOSE, CA  95120

512 $3,029.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,029.32Horry County Treasurer
P.O. Box 1828
Conway, SC  29528

396 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $718,592.93 $718,592.93HOWARD STURTZ, M.D. PSP
Vaught & Boutris LLP; 80 Swan Way, Suite 320
Oakland, CA  94621
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490 $54,027.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,027.73HUMBLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott, L.L.P.; 1235 
North Loop West; Suite 600
Houston, TX  77008

472 $2,370.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,370.93HUNG-YA LIAO VINCENT
101 SAINT PIERRE WAY
MARTINEZ, CA  94553

437 $661,857.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $661,857.64INGRID H. NOBLE, TRUSTEE
INGRID H. NOBLE TRUST DT 8/4/04; 1550-G 
TIBURON BLVD
TIBURON, CA  94920

3 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $5,500.00Internal Revenue Service
PO Box 7346
Philadelphia, PA  19101-7346

4 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00Internal Revenue Service
PO Box 7346
Philadelphia, PA  19101-7346

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Internal Revenue Service
PO Box 7346
Philadelphia, PA  19101-7346

452 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,196,850.00 $21,196,850.00Investors Warranty of America, Inc.
Buchalter Nemer P.C.; 55 Second Street, 17th Floor
San Francisco, CA  94105

273 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299,586.47 $1,299,586.47IRA SERVES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO HARRY DVORSKY; 2657 VISTAGRAND 
COURT
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,758.08 $3,758.08IRA Service Trust Company, CU FBO Jeffrey Robert 
Billings
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952
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20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260,999.37 $260,999.37IRA Service Trust Company, CU FBO Kathleen Billings 
IRA
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952

28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $95,907.18 $95,907.18IRA Service Trust Company, Custodian FBO Robert 
Billings IRA
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952

29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59,373.24 $59,373.24IRA Service Trust Company, Custodian FBO Robert 
Billings IRA
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952

175 $782,689.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $782,689.95IRA Services Trust Co Custodian
FBO Gayle Young IRA; 235 Hillside Avenue
Piedmont, CA  94611

302 $888,084.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $888,084.67IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN
26 NORTHRIDGE LANE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

311 $320,829.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320,829.35IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN
FBO STEVEN MARTIN GOLDMAN IRA; 12728 
BACCARAT COURT
GRASS VALLEY, CA  95945

328 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,275.25 $20,275.25IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN
FBO LEANNE LUNA IRA; 664 WEST MCKINLEY 
AVENUE
SUNNYVALE, CA  94086

367 $223,817.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223,817.20IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN, FBO 
KENNETH C. HOOVER IRA
25264 PELICAN CREEK CIRCLE #102
BONITA SPRINGS, FL  34134

Page 22 of 61

* Per Order [Docket No. 78] R.E. Loans, LLC (11-35865 BJH), R.E. Future, LLC (11-35868) and Capital Salvage, a California Corporation (11-35869 BJH) 
are Jointly  Administered. Claim register includes claims filed against all Debtors.

7/7/2014



Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

388 $54,824.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,824.34IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN, FBO 
ROBERT M KROETCH ROTH IRA
2514 HARBOR VIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

502 $450,931.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450,931.78IRA SERVICES TRUST CO CUSTODIAN, FBO 
THELMA DIGIRNO
2447 LONGVIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159,238.57 $159,238.57IRA Services Trust Co., Custodian FBO Jeanette Elliott
Russell & Jeanette Elliott, TTEES, Elliott Family Trust; 
Jeanette Elliott, Trustee, Elliott Exclusion Trust; 1809 
Golden Rain Road #3
Walnut Creek, CA  94595

282 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,988.52 $81,988.52IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY
CUSTODIAN FBO WILLIAM L MCCLUNG IRA; 
16380 SUNCATCHER LN.
PIONEER, CA  95666

42 $0.00 $0.00 $87,886.72 $0.00 $87,886.72IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
922 Pinetop Street
Sweet Home, OR  97386

44 $0.00 $0.00 $182,936.43 $0.00 $182,936.43IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
922 Pinetop St.
Sweet Home, OR  97386

53 $0.00 $0.00 $76,638.78 $0.00 $76,638.78IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
4917 EAST 2ND AVENUE
SPOKANE, WA  99212

75 $2,664,371.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,664,371.81IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO LEIGH IVERSON IRA; 2718 SANTA LUCIA
CARMEL, CA  93923
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Claim No.

82 $165,628.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165,628.20IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO RAYMOND DAMIR; 9081 E. BULLARD 
AVENUE
CLOVIS, CA  93611

87 $193,585.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $193,585.34IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO RANDY PARKER IRA; 3820 HERRING ROAD
ARVIN, CA  93203

89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148,431.76 $148,431.76IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO JAMES BRIAN LAWRENCE; 3625 Bickerstaff 
Rd.
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

95 $1,636,948.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,636,948.54IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO RICHARD LUTZ IRA; 6123 ROCKY POINT 
CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

105 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,056,839.78 $1,056,839.78IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
FBO Jon Stephan Rocca; 7676 Hackett Dr.
Gilroy, CA  95020

108 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $154,439.58 $154,439.58IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO STEVE MURPHY IRA; 1624 GAMAY LANE
BRENTWOOD, CA  94513

109 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,906.67 $48,906.67IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO JANICE MURPHY IRA; 1624 GAMAY LANE
BRENTWOOD, CA  94513

129 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $463,574.30 $463,574.30IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO RODGER A BALLATI IRA; 541 MORECROFT 
ROAD
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549
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Claim No.

131 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,675.12 $35,675.12IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO ROBERTA L MORGAN IRA; 541 MORECROFT 
ROAD
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

136 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $275,407.31 $275,407.31IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO STELLA LOW, IRA; 4716 SORANI WAY
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

148 $612,621.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $612,621.16IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO ROBERT L. MONTGOMERY, IRA; 3201 
ROSSMOR PARKWAY, UNIT #2
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

150 $41,614.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,614.88IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO GORDON MICHAEL FREEMAN IRA; 68 
OAKDENE COURT
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

151 $42,920.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,920.99IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO SUSAN B. FREEMAN IRA; 68 OAKDENE 
COURT
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94596

166 $84,316.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84,316.32IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
FBO Cynthia H. McMillen; 523 Miner Road
Orinda, CA  94563

178 $14,640.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,640.60IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
FBO Ellen H. Wong; 748 Shoreside Drive
Sacramento, CA  95831

180 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,754.10 $33,754.10IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
FBO William J B Henrie IRA; 2179 Minne Street
Hayward, CA  94541-6912
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Claim No.

234 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,592.00 $43,592.00IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian
FBO Deborah Joyce Williams IRA; 205 Red Mountain 
Drive
Cloverdale, CA  95425-5409

251 $26,255.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,255.57IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO JAMES W. RECTOR, IRA; 30 QUAIL CROSSING
MORAGA, CA  94556

269 $27,717.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,717.27IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO JAMES R. BEARDSLEY IRA; 901 MORRO BAY 
BLVD. SPACE 11
MORRO BAY, CA  93442

281 $83,287.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83,287.51IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO THOMAS W. HINKLEY, IRA; 16380 
SUNCATCHER LANE
PIONEER, CA  95666

290 $201,169.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $201,169.74IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO JEANNETTE ELLIOTT IRA; 1809 GOLDEN 
RAIN RD #3
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

293 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,680.62 $52,680.62IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO SUZANE HELD-IRA-R; P.O BOX 415
WEAVERVILLE, CA  96093

296 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $694,715.17 $694,715.17IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO STEVEN DE COITE IRA; 1500 FOOTHILL 
ROAD
PLEASANTON, CA  94588

308 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,037.78 $52,037.78IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO EVELYN TERRY BENSON IRA; 87 
AMBERFIELD LANE
DANVILLE, CA  94506
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318 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $229,693.73 $229,693.73IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO MACK E. MILLER IRA; 161 LAGUNITAS 
ROAD/BOX 89
ROSS, CA  94957

327 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO MITCHELL TARKOFF; 1 LA SENDA
ORINDA, CA  94563

334 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,725.63 $107,725.63IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN
FBO EDWARD PHELAN IRA; 750 ODDSTAD BLVD 
#263b
PACIFICA, CA  94044

22 $62,100.84 $0.00 $0.00 $4,704.70 $66,805.54IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian FBO Catherine 
E. Fox IRA
1924 Via Appia
Walnut Creek, CA  94598-2242

9 $1,136,875.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,136,875.83IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian fbo Frank 
Sammann IRA
P.O. Box 1359
Williams, CA  95987-1359

10 $134,003.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134,003.66IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian fbo Nancy 
Sammann IRA
P.O. Box 1359
Williams, CA  95987-1359

379 $48,922.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,922.00IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN 
FBO RAYNEAN L. BARKER IRA
13381 Magnolia Ave. Space 30
Corona, CA  92879

385 $404,930.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $404,930.14IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN 
FBO THOMAS KROETCH IRA
1000 E. 14TH STREET UNIT 224
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577
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340 $19,857.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,857.24IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN 
FBO VICTORIA E. SARRATEA IRA
1471 19TH AVENUE APT 4
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94122

494 $0.00 $0.00 $433,323.21 $0.00 $433,323.21IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO ADREA L. BRIER
#1 BLACKFIELD DRIVE #360
TIBURON, CA  94920

499 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,885.19 $45,885.19IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO CAROL ANN NAUM-MILLER, IRA
21870 RIVERSIDE AVENUE
RED BLUFF, CA  96080

407 $146,242.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146,242.39IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO CARRIE JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD PLACE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

365 $1,199,046.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,199,046.24IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO EUGENIA GARY FLOREY IRA
10009 SAUVE OAK LANE
RIVER RIDGE, LA  70123

473 $23,779.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,779.06IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO HUNG-YA LIAO
101 SAINT PIERRE WAY
MARTINEZ, CA  94553

495 $0.00 $0.00 $16,567.22 $0.00 $16,567.22IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO KEVIN MICHAEL VINCENT IRA
101 SAIT PIERRE WAY
MARTINEZ, CA  94553

496 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $356,941.02 $356,941.02IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian, FBO Thelma 
Digirno
2447 Longview Drive
San Leandra, CA  94577
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341 $9,672.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,672.46IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIAN, 
FBO VICTORIA SARRATEA
1471 19TH AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94122

345 $93,604.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93,604.92IRA Services Trust Company, Custodian/Emily 
Costerison
Emily Costerison; PO Box 371534
Montara, CA  94037

366 $930,753.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $930,753.77IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, CUSTODIANN, 
JAMES BRUCE FLOREY IRA
10009 SAUVE OAK LANE
RIVER RIDGE, LA  70123

402 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $115,760.10 $115,760.10IRA SERVICES TRUST COMPANY, FBO CARRIE 
JOHNS
20803 WATERFORD
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94552

377 $458,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $458,023.00IRA Services Trust FBO Ronald D Bagel, IRA
10284 Cresta Dr.
Los Angeles, CA  90064

382 $372,289.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $372,289.00IRA Services, FBO Sylvia Magaddino
160 Virgina Lane
Alamo, CA  94507

309 $113,881.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $113,881.09J. LEONARD STEINBERG
268 N. REXFORD DR.
BEVERLY HILLS, CA  90210

157 $0.00 $0.00 $144,243.95 $0.00 $144,243.95JACK F. EDWARDS INC. PROFIT SHARING
3649 JAMISON WAY
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

121 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $303,811.65 $303,811.65JAMES A. JENSEN
305 BOWFIN STREET
FOSTER CITY, CA  94404
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7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,491.33 $32,491.33James H. Donell
KOLESAR & LEATHAM; 400 South Rampart 
Boulevard; Suite 400
Las Vegas, NV  89145

404 $1,770,017.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,770,017.25James J. Combs and Mary J. Combs
101 Metro Drive, Suite 250
San Jose, CA  95110

88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $103,508.74 $103,508.74JAMES LAWRENCE
3627 BICKERSTAFF ROAD
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

280 $654,352.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $654,352.16JAMES RUSSELL BEARDSLEY
901 MORRO BAY BLVD. SPACE 11
MORRO BAY, CA  93442

69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,294.09 $15,294.09JANE V. SMITH
366 RAMONA ROAD
DANVILLE, CA  94526

400 $80,657.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,657.17JANETTE KAY NEFF
918 WEST CROSS STREET
WOODLAND, CA  95695-6802

289 $385,431.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $385,431.47JEANETTE ELLIOTT, TRUSTEE
ELLIOTT EXCLUSION TRUST; 1809 GOLDEN RAIN 
RD #3
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

336 $273,872.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $273,872.78JEANNE LENGSFELDER, TTEE
JEANNE LENGSFELDER REVOC TRUST; 300 
VERMONT AVENUE
BERKELEY, CA  94707

292 $48,905.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,905.38JENNIFER THENEMANN OR KATHERINE WEINER
101 MYSTIC PLACE
ALAMO, CA  94507
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374 $80,831.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,831.00JERRALD OR CRISTI GOLDMAN
142 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
OAKLAND, CA  94618

489 $9,682.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,682.79JESSICA WALLIS
416 Young Street
Woodburn, OR  97071

475 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59,440.47 $59,440.47Jill Zugsmith (now Howard)
505 Canterbury Hill Street
San Antonio, TX  78209

137 $513,173.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $513,173.86Jimmie D. Thompson, Trustee-Thompson Family 
ByPass Trust
14 Crane Court
Alameda, CA  94502-6466

482 $478,917.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $478,917.72JODY & CRAIG JOHNSON, TTEES
JOHNSON FAMILY TRUST; 134 EMERALD BAY
LAGUNA BEACH, CA  92651

229 $126,349.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $126,349.67JOE J. TOTORICA & ROBYNA ANN TOTORICA
ROBYNA ANN TOTORICA; 5485 A LIVE OAK 
DRIVE
KELSEYVILLE, CA  95451

230 $122,014.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,014.00Joe J. Totorica and Robyna Ann Totorica
5485 A Live Oak Drive
Kelseyville, CA  95451-9419

321 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $617,267.30 $617,267.30JOE L. VILLARREAL, TRUSTEE
JOE L VILLARREAL LIVING TRUST; 14779 
HAROLD AVENUE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94578

114 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181,709.46 $181,709.46JOHN BIRDSALL
VETERIAN HOME; 260 CALIFORNIA DRIVE
YOUNTSVILLE, CA  94599
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443 $393,581.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $393,581.43JOHN E. McGUIRE and JANE M. McGUIRE
725 Snyder Lane
Walnut Creek, CA  94598

357 $226,990.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $226,990.00John Preston
1060 Clarendon Dr.
Oakland, CA  94610

243 $477,239.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $477,239.00JOHN W/LUCIA G BENNHOFF TTEES
BENNHOFF FAMILY TRUST; 58 EVERGREEN DR.
ORINDA, CA  94563

12 $133,316.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133,316.21Jon & Mary Jane Sammann
25 Cosso Court
Lafayette, CA  94549

11 $221,495.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $221,495.04Jon Ester Sammann IRA
25 Cosso Court
Lafayette, CA  94549

14 $1,276,484.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,276,484.28Jon Sammann and Mary Jane Sammann, Trustees of the 
Sammann Family Trust
25 Cosso Court
Lafayette, CA  94549

236 $34,822.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,822.66JORDAN AND KATHERINE WEINER
101 MYSTIC PLACE
ALAMO, CA  94507

397 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,669.51 $31,669.51JORDAN DOUGLAS STURTZ
Vaught & Boutris, LLP; 80 Swan Way, Suite 320
Oakland, CA  94621

155 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,938.39 $51,938.39JORGE A. OR LUCRECIA F. RAMIREZ
4611 STAUFFER PLACE
OAKLAND, CA  94619-3031
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250 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,401.43 $34,401.43JOSEPH D. RIMIO OR DR. JOSEPH G. RIMIO
DR. JOSEPH G. RIMIO; 1120 MANHATTAN BEACH 
BLVD STE 102
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA  90266

156 $994,434.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $994,434.75JOSEPH M. & BETH A. HURWICH, TTEES
HURWICH FAM 2004 LV TR 12/7/04; 260 SEA VIEW 
AVENUE
PIEDMONT, CA  94610-1249

2 $848,942.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $848,942.66Joyce Tobenkin, Trustee, Tobenkin Family Trust
558 Spotted Owl Ct.
Walnut Creek, CA  94595

355 $1,076,664.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,076,664.56Joyce Tobenkin, Trustee, Tobenkin Family Trust
Tobenkin Family Trust; 558 Spotted Owl Ct
Walnut Creek, CA  94595

36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,571,763.98 $1,571,763.98Julian Potashnick
12620 Skyline Blvd
Oakland, CA  94619

37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,445.90 $4,445.90Julian Potashnick IRA
12620 Skyline Blvd.
Oakland, CA  94619

38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,420.84 $50,420.84Julian Potashnick IRA
12620 Skyline Blvd.
Oakland, CA  94619

24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,776.00 $36,776.00K. Billings/Diana Umberger
300 Enterprise Dr #438
Rhonert Park, CA  94928

262 $132,215.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,215.82KAREN D. SCHEINMAN
RMD ACCOUNT; 1011 Marigold Rd.
Livermore, CA  94551
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317 $167,031.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167,031.28KAREN D. SCHEINMAN
RMD ACCOUNT; 1011 Marigold Rd.
Livermore, CA  94551

102 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,934.28 $14,934.28KATHIE L. ZATKlN
2821 CHERRY STREET
BERKELEY, CA  94705

21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,115.03 $18,115.03Kathleen Billings, Custodian, Jeffrey R. Billings, 
UTMA/CA
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952

461 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,326.19 $24,326.19Kathleen Dea Matsumoto
246 Trenton Cir.
Pleasanton, CA  94566

23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,563.01 $91,563.01Kathleen U. Billings, TTEE Kathleen Billings SEP 
PROP TR
P.O. Box 161
Petaluma, CA  94953

144 $84,280.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84,280.06KATHRYN PEARSON
998 GLEN DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

468 $88,027.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $88,027.50KATHRYNE NICOLE GADARIAN PETHAN
12 Terri Rd.
Framingham, MA  01701

466 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $253,904.68 $253,904.68KENNETH & DIANA AMBROSE, TTEES
K & D AMBROSE REV LV TR 7/94; 4307 
ARCADIAN DRIVE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

152 $55,431.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,431.51KENNETH C & MARY G MORESI, TTEES
THE MORESI TRUST DTD 3/29/88; 3958 LYMAN 
ROAD
OAKLAND, CA  94602
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Claim No.

356 $55,431.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,431.51Kenneth C. & Mary G. Moresi TEES
The Moresi Trust DTD 3-29-88; 3958 Lyman Road
Oakland, CA  94602

172 $0.00 $0.00 $754,570.68 $0.00 $754,570.68Kenneth Cordoza
864 Collier Drive
San Leandro, CA  94577

368 $17,368.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,368.75KENNETH OR JOANNE HOOVER
25264 PELICAN CREEK CIRCLE #102
BONITA SPRINGS, FL  34134

92 $108,774.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $108,774.34KEVIN & PAMELA RENEAU, TTEES
KEVIN & PAMELA RENEAU FAM TRU; 17 
WATERLOO PL.
MORAGA, CA  94556

506 $122,516.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,516.00KIRTI & JYOTSNA JOBALIA, TRUSTEES
K/J JOBALIA TRUST DTD 4/18/05; 1139 ALMADEN 
OAKS LANE
SAN JOSE, CA  95120-4240

507 $115,593.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $115,593.66KIRTI JOBALIA, TTEE.
SANTA TERESA REALTORS INC MPPP; 1139 
ALMADEN OAKS LANE
SAN JOSE, CA  95120-4240

462 $43,025.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,025.55LAI QUAN JUE OR WILLIE JUE
609 WESLEY AVENUE
OAKLAND, CA  94610

60 $42,870.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,870.70LARRY ROLES
2428 UNION STREET, #1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94123

515 $22,424.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,424.27Laurel T. Combs
101 Metro Drive, Suite250
San Jose, CA  95110
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Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

76 $431,650.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $431,650.38LEIGH OR MARY IVERSON, TTEES.
IVERSON FAMILY TRUST; 2718 SANTA LUCIA
CARMEL, CA  93923

465 $68,123.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68,123.24LENA MAGNANI
4053 NORTON AVENUE
OAKLAND, CA  94602

449 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,350,000.00 $1,350,000.00Linda Grassi and John Alegria
6667 Yellowstone Cir
Discovery Bay, CA  94505

173 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $851.91 $851.91Lindsey Young
Gayle Young, Trustee; 235 Hillside Avenue
Piedmont, CA  94611

142 $122,848.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,848.28Lori J. Berney
430 LANDFORD COURT
EL DORADO HILLS, CA  95762

319 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,218.90 $30,218.90MACK MILLER
161 Lagunitas Rd., Box 89
ROSS, CA  94957

163 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,750.00 $46,750.00Marc Charnow
28 Salinas Avenue
San Anselmo, CA  94960

73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,265.66 $8,265.66MARC W ZAK
7192 SARONI DRIVE
OAKLAND, CA  94611-1421

359 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,676.96 $34,676.96MARCIA PHOENIX GIBBS PENSION PLAN
138 BAYSIDE COURT
RICHMOND, CA  94804

322 $11,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,500.00Margaret Slater
771 Kingston Ave. #404
Piedmont, CA  94611

Page 36 of 61

* Per Order [Docket No. 78] R.E. Loans, LLC (11-35865 BJH), R.E. Future, LLC (11-35868) and Capital Salvage, a California Corporation (11-35869 BJH) 
are Jointly  Administered. Claim register includes claims filed against all Debtors.

7/7/2014



Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered
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Claim No.

432 $147,321.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147,321.08MARGE & BOB ALBO
445 MOUNTAIN AVENUE
PIEDMONT, CA  94611

48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,200.08 $135,200.08MARIAN D PERRY TRUSTEE
MARIAN D. PERRY TRUST DTD 2/06; Box 304
Pateros, WA  98846

46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,200.08 $135,200.08MARIAN D PERRY TRUSTEE MARIAN D PERRY 
TRUST DTD 2 06
Box 304
Pateros, WA  98846

47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,200.08 $135,200.08MARIAN D PERRY TRUSTEE MARIAN D PERRY 
TRUST DTD 2 06
Box 304
Pateros, WA  98846

45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135,200.08 $135,200.08Marian D. Perry Trustee
Marian D. Perry Trust DTD 2/06; Box 304
Pateros, WA  98846

130 $0.00 $0.00 $63,600.20 $0.00 $63,600.20MARIAN E. ALDEN
2320 Windsor Lane
Oakley, CA  94561

34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,571,763.97 $1,571,763.97Marianne Potashnick
12620 Skyline Blvd.
Oakland, CA  94619

35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,586.23 $32,586.23Marianne Potashnick IRA
12620 Skyline Blvd.
Oakland, CA  94619

455 $190,775.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190,775.47Maricopa County Treasurer
Maricopa County Attorney's Office; 222 N. Central 
Avenue, Suite 1100
Phoenix, AZ  85004
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Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

428 $809,935.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $809,935.26MARILYN TEPLOW
1805 OTIS DRIVE
ALAMEDA, CA  94501-5628

61 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00MARJA·LEENA NIEMINEN
443 ALVARADO STREET
BRISBANE, CA  94005

347 $594,620.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $594,620.42MARJORIE, DALE & MARK HERRERO TTEES
MARJORIE HERRERO CR SHELTER TR; 456 
BELVEDERE AVENUE
BELVEDERE, CA  94920

346 $184,626.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184,626.44MARJORIE, DALE& MARK HERRERO TTEES
MARJORIE HERRERO MARITAL TRUST; 456 
BELVEDERE AVENUE
BELVEDERE, CA  94920

351 $42,607.84 $0.00 $0.00 $122.13 $42,729.97MARK A OR LYNNETTE M TOTORICA
8265 PENINSULA DRIVE
KELSEYVILLE, CA  95451

394 $184,626.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184,626.44Mark Herrero
2100 Oakdale Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94124-1516

395 $594,620.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $594,620.42Mark Herrero
2100 Oakdale Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94124-1516

425 $184,626.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184,626.44Mark Herrero
2100 Oakdale Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94124-1516

426 $594,620.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $594,620.42Mark Herrero
2100 Oakdale Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94124-1516
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Claim No.

127 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,061.61 $34,061.61MARK ROMAGNOLO
951 HANS STREET
SO. LAKE TAHOE, CA  96150

255 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,227.75 $31,227.75MARK ROOTZ
17113 RUSH PEA CIRCLE
AUSTIN, TX  78738

360 $592,557.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $592,557.38MARK TAVILL, TRUSTEE
M.P. TAVILL REVOCABLE TRUST; 6816 STANLEY 
AVENUE
CARMICHAEL, CA  95608

450 $17,135.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,135.58MARTYDM, L.L.C.
Attn: Timothy Barton; One E. Washington Street, Suite 
1600
Phoenix, AZ  85004

431 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,023.15 $57,023.15MARY E. BECCHETTI
2070 PEBBLE DRIVE
ALAMO, CA  94507

480 $26,974.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,974.33MARY E. OR STEVE MILLIGAN TTEES
MILLIGAN FAMILY TRUST 2002; PO BOX 17
FALL RIVER MILLS, CA  96028

479 $84,359.10 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $84,399.10MARY MILLIGAN, TRUSTEE
SPROUL FAM TR/FBO DIANE TIEHEN; PO BOX 17
FALL RIVER MILLS, CA  96028

419 $79,166.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79,166.51Mary S. and Gary Williams
5085 Laurel Dr.
Concord, CA  94521

342 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00MARYGRACE SCALERCIO
1018 FLEMING ST.
CORAOPOLIS, PA  15108
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Claim No.

403 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00MARYGRACE SCALERCIO
1018 FLEMING STREET
CORAOPOLIS, PA  15108

418 $118,261.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118,261.76MATTHEW A. WILLIAMS
5085 LAUREL DR
CONCORD, CA  94521-1448

17 $38,391.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,391.00Matthew C. Kelly
3921 Quail Ridge Road
Lafayette, CA  94549

416 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,940.55 $8,940.55MATTHEW MILLER  OR
MAKENNA MILLER; 2500 SILVERADO TRAIL
ST. HELENA, CA  94574

417 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,668.56 $6,668.56Matthew Miller or
Maya Miller; 2500 Silverado Trail
St. Helena, CA  94574

486 $212,238.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $212,238.00MELANIE RAPP
416 Young Street
Woodburn, OR  97071

245 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320,516.88 $320,516.88MELITTA OR JACOB FORSBERG
ROBERT FORSBERG DECEDENT'S TR; 1162 
IDYLBERRY ROAD
SAN RAFAEL, CA  94903

40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $402,357.80 $402,357.80Merrill Lynch Custodian Fbo Wayne Wright Ira
1331 N California Blvd, Ste700
Walnut Creek, CA  94596

414 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,055.39 $22,055.39MICHAEL BRENNAN  OR
OR J.M. "JAKE" BRENNAN; 127 CANNES COURT
FAIRFIELD, CA  94534
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Claim No.

415 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,329.21 $16,329.21MICHAEL BRENNAN  OR
CHRISTOPHER BRENNAN; 127 CANNES COURT
FAIRFIELD, CA  94534

283 $1,005,266.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,005,266.98MICHAEL/MARGARET BELLINI REV TRUST
MICHAEL BELLINI, TRUSTEE; P.O. BOX 1084
PEBBLE BEACH, CA  93953

514 $0.00 $0.00 $11,048.91 $0.00 $11,048.91MICHELLE CANTOR
P.O. BOX 2308
SANTA CRUZ, CA  95063

118 $35,662.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,662.63MICHELS FAMILY TRUST 12/24/04
SEP PROP OF TERRY MICHELS; P.O. BOX 701
HAPPY CAMP, CA  96039

119 $52,995.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,995.34MICHELS FAMILY TRUST 12/24/04
SEP PROP OF MERRY MICHELS; P.O. BOX 701
HAPPY CAMP, CA  96039

310 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $362,324.17 $362,324.17MINDA O'BRIEN, TRUSTEE
MINDA O'BRIEN REV LIVING TRUST; 322 
WARREN WAY
PITTSBURG, CA  94565

110 $106,325.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $106,325.86MIRIAM R. ARENDT, TRlJSTEE
THE M.R. ARENDT TRUST 4/1/98; 165 RUBICON 
CIRCLE
DANVILLE, CA  94526

326 $1,419,532.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,419,532.93MITCHELL P/KAREN C TARKOFF TTEES
TARKOFF FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST; 1 LA 
SENDA
ORINDA, CA  94563
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275 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $126,972.96 $126,972.96MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY CUST FBO 
KAROLYN K. COOK
FBO KAROLYN K. COOK IRA; 4801 SHAUNA 
COURT
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

393 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66,226,496.00 $66,226,496.00Mortgage Fund '08, LLC
Uecker & Associates, Inc. 100 Pine Street, Suite 475
San Francisco, CA  94111

498 $681,876.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $681,876.53Mrs Joseph Digirno, Trustee Digirno Living Trust
2447 Longview Drive
San Leandro, CA  94577

503 $861,430.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $861,430.27MRS. JOSEPH DIGIRNO TTEE
DIGIRNO LIVING TRUST; 2447 LONGVIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,247.28 $42,247.28MUELLER NICHOLLS, INC.
2400 UNION STREET
OAKLAND, CA  94607

424 $45,720.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,720.20N BURKOWSKI/M SHAFRAN TTEES
BURKOWSKI-SHAFRAN REV TRUST; P.O. BOX 44
LA HONDA, CA  94020

441 $291,973.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291,973.81NANCY J. BERGERON
P.O. Box 742
Winchester, OR  97495

448 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,000.00 $132,000.00Nancy J. Bergeron
P.O. Box 742
Winchester, OR  97495

284 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $108,934.45 $108,934.45NANCY M. DAGLE
9612 ALLEGHENY DRIVE
SACRAMENTO, CA  95827
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145 $1,189,393.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,189,393.66NEAL H. PEARSON, TTEE
NEAL H. PEARSON DDS PSP; 508 ESTUDILLO 
AVENUE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

146 $64,992.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,992.56NEAL PEARSON
508 ESTUDILLO AVENUE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

98 $5,257.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,257.32NICHOLAS LUTZ ELLIOTT
6123 ROCKY POINT CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

459 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161,346.07 $161,346.07NICOLA AND PATRICIA MORELLI TTEES NICOLA 
PATRICIA MORELLI TRUST
FBO NICOLA (NICK)MORELLI IRA; 226 GROVE 
STREET
WINDSOR, CA  95492-7904

458 $150,185.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150,185.03NICOLA AND PATRICIA MORELLI, TTEES.
NICOLA/PATRICIA MORELLI TRUST; 226 GROVE 
ST.
WINDSOR, CA  95492

239 $64,355.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,355.67Nicole Paul
33862 Montanas Del Mar
San Juan Capistrano, CA  92675

420 $20,563.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,563.31NICOLE ROCHE
2449 CALIFORNIA STREET
BERKELEY, CA  94703

438 $216,085.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $216,085.57NOBLE AND ASSOCIATES INC GORDON NOBLE 
OR MARK NOBLE
1550 G TIBURON BLVD
TIBURON, CA  94920
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162 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $140,646.81 $140,646.81Norman Licht, Trustee
Norman/Helen Licht Rev In Tr; 1210 Franklin Lane
Lafayette, CA  94549

168 $335,193.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $335,193.64Norman/Janet Pease Family TR
FBO Norman C. Pease; 48 Donald Drive
Orinda, CA  94563

487 $6,477,019.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,477,019.00NORTH AMERICAN FINANCIAL CORPORATION
23950 Mission Blvd.
Hayward, CA  94544

299 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,430.57 $54,430.57NOVELLO FAMILY TRUST
U/A DATED 12/17/03; 414 EVERETT STREET
EL CERRITO, CA  94530

62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,085.24 $43,085.24Novello Family Trust, U/A Dated 12/17/03
414 Everett Street
El Cerrito, CA  94530

271 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70,171.47 $70,171.47PAMELA A FLOQUET, TRUSTEE
1270 STANYAN STREET
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94117

376 $70,171.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70,171.47PAMELA A FLOQUET, TRUSTEE
1999 PAMELA A FLOQUET REV TRST; 1270 
STANYAN STREET
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94117

179 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,520.55 $10,520.55Patricia Elida Henrie
2179 Minne St
Hayward, CA  94541-6912

116 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $418,782.77 $418,782.77PATRICIA KAPLAN, TTEE.
THE KAPLAN FAMILY TRUST; 676 SANTA 
BARBARA ROAD
BERKELEY, CA  94707
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81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,726.91 $7,726.91PATRICIA L. ELLYSON
80200 VIA PESSAROLA
QUINTA, CA  92253

122 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58,793.98 $58,793.98Patricia M. Troutman
3079 Pine Valley Road
San Ramon, CA  94583

77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105,471.60 $105,471.60PATRICK T. & ANN S. CLARKSON
CLARKSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST; 1100 VIA 
ROBLE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

303 $701,117.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $701,117.81PAUL S. D. BERG, TTEE
BERG FAMILY TRUST DTD 1/10/99; 389 30TH 
STREET FLOOR 1
OAKLAND, CA  94609

140 $174,035.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,035.12PENSCO TRUST CO CUSTODIAN
FBO RICHARD ODENHEIMER SEP IRA; 211 LINDA 
LANE
PIEDMONT, CA  94611

49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165,950.00 $165,950.00PENSCO TRUST CO.
105 Melody Ln.
Weatherford, TX  76087

51 $147,137.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147,137.06PENSCO TRUST CO.
11783 GOLD PARKE LANE
Gold River, CA  95670

187 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $511,288.87 $511,288.87Pensco Trust Co.
FBO Robin Mickle - IRA; 18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618

277 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $511,288.87 $511,288.87Pensco Trust Co.
FBO Robin Mickle IRA; 18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618-2352
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* Per Order [Docket No. 78] R.E. Loans, LLC (11-35865 BJH), R.E. Future, LLC (11-35868) and Capital Salvage, a California Corporation (11-35869 BJH) 
are Jointly  Administered. Claim register includes claims filed against all Debtors.

7/7/2014



Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

436 $543,016.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $543,016.00PENSCO TRUST CO., FBO GORDON E. NOBLE - 
IRA
1550 G TIBURON BLVD
TIBURON, CA  94920

383 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $209,200.53 $209,200.53Pension Plan of John J. Becchetti MD INC
3300 Webster St Ste 1105
Oakland, CA  94609

71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,923.24 $91,923.24PETER R. KOCH
1414 HAWTHORNE TERRACE
BERKELEY, CA  94708

80 $41,912.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,912.95PHILIP OR SUZANNE PETERSON
1389 CAMINO PERAL
MORAGA, CA  94556

456 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400,000,000.00 $400,000,000.00Rancho Las Flores LLC
c/o Todd C. Ringstad; Ringstad & Sanders LLP; 2030 
Main Street, Suite 1200
Irvine, CA  92614

240 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,478.61 $111,478.61Raynean L. Barker
13381 Magnolia Ave. Space 30
Corona, CA  92879

139 $74,481.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74,481.82RICHARD & MARY ODENHEIMER TTEES
RICHARD/MARY ODENHEIMER LIV TR; 211 
LINDA AVENUE
PIEDMONT, CA  94611

306 $172,172.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $172,172.41RICHARD G. WILLIAMS
3000-F DANVILLE BLVD #106
ALAMO, CA  94507

373 $719,291.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $719,291.20RICHARD L. PEREZ
25 EL RINCON
ORINDA, CA  94563
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

97 $153,660.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $153,660.80RICHARD LUTZ, TTEE
ANNA SUE BENNETT; 6123 ROCKY POINT CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

57 $80,457.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,457.96ROBERT & JUDY OLIVER, TTEES
ROBERT/JUDY OLIVER CHAR REM TR; 8901 
BARNETT VALLEY ROAD
SEBASTOPOL, CA  95472

270 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,763.08 $54,763.08ROBERT & LYNDA HAY
6 CARMEN COURT
ORINDA, CA  94563

58 $395,911.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $395,911.31ROBERT AND JUDITH OLIVER TTEES
ROBERT/JUDITH OLIVER FAMILY TR; 8901 
BARNETT VALLEY ROAD
SEBASTOPOL, CA  95472

519 $10,745.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,745.27ROBERT BART COLLETT
500 BEALE STREET APT 413
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94105

390 $67,556.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,556.71ROBERT FOX, TTEE
FOX FAMILY TRUST; 2101 VALE ROAD #101
SAN PABLO, CA  94806

314 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,307.00 $10,307.00ROBERT J. SCIUTTO PSP
THREE ALTARINDA RD SUITE 300
ORINDA, CA  94563

313 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $179,315.00 $179,315.00ROBERT J. SCIUTTO, TRUSTEE
SCIUTTO LIV TR U/A/D 8/18/92; THREE 
ALTARINDA ROAD SUITE 300
ORINDA, CA  94563

352 $249,574.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $249,574.92ROBERT JR. & JESSICA COLLETT, TTEES
R & J COLLETT REV TR DTD 11/94; 19403 SANTA 
MARIA AVENUE
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

463 $51,642.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,642.94ROBERT JUE OR WILLIE JUE OR
LAI QUAN JUE; 1569 MERCED STREET
RICHMOND, CA  94804

389 $568,053.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $568,053.90ROBERT KROETCH, TTEE
THE BMR FAMILY LIVING TRUST; 2514 HARBOR 
VIEW DRIVE
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

500 $125,035.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125,035.76ROBERT L. RODDY & PAULETTE RODDY
PAULETTE RODDY; 1166 HOLMAN ROAD
OAKLAND, CA  94610

370 $429,053.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $429,053.88ROBERT L. SIEBEN MD INC MP & E
ROBERT L. SIEBEN, TTEE; 6 STARVIEW DRIVE
OAKLAND, CA  94618

126 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $389,673.40 $389,673.40ROBERT M. FROST
20997 REDWOOD ROAD
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

147 $3,869.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,869.18ROBERT MONTGOMERY
3201 ROSSMOOR PARKWAY UNIT#2
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

422 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $203,035.66 $203,035.66Robert O. Divelbiss
Collette Erickson Farmer & O'Neill LLP; 235 Pine 
Street, Suite 1300
San Francisco, CA  94104

56 $91,248.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,248.05ROBERT W. OLIVER, DDS PENSION PLAN
ROBERT OLIVER TRUSTEE; 8901 BARNETT 
VALLEY ROAD
SEBASTOPOL, CA  95472

19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,691.03 $3,691.03Robert/Kathleen Billings TTEES Robert/Kathleen 
Billings 96 TR
65 Oxford Court
Petaluma, CA  94952
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
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Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

132 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $311,746.15 $311,746.15ROBERTA L. MORGAN, TTEE.
ROBERTA L. MORGAN LIVING TRUST; 541 
MORECROFT ROAD
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

185 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295,544.19 $295,544.19Robin A & Barbara E. Mickle
Mickle, Robin & Barbara 1980 L; 18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618

278 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295,544.19 $295,544.19Robin A and Barbara E. Mickle
Mickle, Robin and Barbara 1980 L; 18 Binnacle Hill
Oakland, CA  94618-2352

125 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,172.00 $48,172.00ROBIN D. & KAREN K. MAGOVERN
1344 MARIA WAY
SAN JOSE, CA  95117

128 $184,084.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184,084.56RODGER A. BALLATI, TRUSTEE
RODGER A. BALLATI LIVING TRUST; 541 
MORECROFT ROAD
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

268 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $154,962.47 $154,962.47RONALD A. & CATHERINE LONGMAN
JOINT TENANTS; 4509 SCENIC DRIVE
ROCKLIN, CA  95765

237 $970,692.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $970,692.86Ronald J Paul & Kathy Tom Paul
33862 Montanas Del Mar
San Juan Capistrano, CA  92675

434 $22,490.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,490.26ROSE JOHNSON
BILL MCCAMMON; 2832 FOOTHILL OAKS 
TERRACE
PLEASANTON, CA  94588

510 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,451.10 $21,451.10ROSIE CASALS
810 SNOW CREEK CANYON
PALM DESERT, CA  92211
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

509 $27,099.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,099.67ROSIE CASALS INC PROFIT SHAR PLAN
810 SNOW CREEK CANYON
PALM DESERT, CA  92211

253 $128,734.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $128,734.82Rosita Young
1234 Millbrae Ave.
Millbrae, CA  94030

343 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,561.53 $30,561.53RUSS BALLATI
51 ECHO AVENUE
OAKLAND, CA  94611

344 $102,955.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $102,955.88RUSS BALLATI
51 ECHO AVE.
OAKLAND, CA  94611

288 $318,109.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $318,109.89RUSSELL & JEANETTE ELLIOTT, TTEES
ELLIOTT FAMILY TRUST UTA DTD 5; 1809 
GOLDEN RAIN RD #3;
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

285 $64,873.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,873.00RUSSELL J. PARISH
3171 SHEFFIELD AVE.
OAKLAND, CA  94602-1543

177 $118,201.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118,201.92Russell M. and Ellen H. Wong
748 Shoreside Drive
Sacramento, CA  95831

364 $146,075.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146,075.66Ryan Kroetch or Robert Kroetch
7128 Moss Tree Way
Pleasanton, CA  94566

244 $9,681.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,681.37SAL & CORRINE CANCILLA, TTEES
1991 CANCILLA FAMILY TRUST; 559 QUINDELL 
WAY
BRENTWOOD, CA  94513
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
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Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

470 $10,806.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,806.69SANDRA MARIAN MIRAGLIA, TRUSTEE
MIRAGLIA TRUST; 191 SAMARIA LANE
OAKLAND, CA  94619

378 $0.00 $0.00 $2,600.00 $184,042.30 $186,642.30SARAH JAESCHKE
23 NONOHE PL.
PAIA, HI  96779

103 $0.00 $0.00 $259,926.76 $0.00 $259,926.76SEARLE SURV TRUST DTD 2/16/90
N SPITTLER & S BATES POA; 3227 ACALANES 
AVE
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

257 $76,161.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76,161.58SHELDON S. KABAKER, M.D.
3324 WEBSTER STREET
OAKLAND, CA  94609

524 $33,499.12 $72,985.56 $0.00 $0.00 $106,484.68Sierra County Tax Collector
PO Box 376
Downievile, CA  95936

525 $106,484.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $106,484.68Sierra County Tax Collector
PO Box 376
Downieville, CA  95936

405 $116,849.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,138.97 $117,988.88SIERRA COUNTY TAX OFFICE
6516 Bright Ave.
Whittier, CA  90601

335 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $539,786.89 $539,786.89SOLOMON SMITH BARNEY CUSTODIAN, FBO 
SANFORD L. SEVERIN IRA
61 EAGLE LAKE LANE #34
SAN RAMON, CA  94582

68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,382.38 $10,382.38Spencer Young
Law Offices of Spencer C. Young; 235 Hillside Avenue
Piedmont, CA  94611
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

135 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $294,051.99 $294,051.99STELLA LOW
4716 SORANI WAY
CASTRO VALLEY, CA  94546

16 $81,720.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,720.00Stephanie Kelly
3921 Quail Ridge Road
Lafayette, CA  94549

15 $497,133.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $497,133.00Stephanie Kelly Or Matthew Kelly
3921 Quail Ridge Road
Lafayette, CA  94549

50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00Stephen A. Faustina
105 Melody Ln.
Weatherford, TX  76087

264 $236,133.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $236,133.73STEPHEN N. SCHEINMAN
RMD ACCOUNT; 1011 Marigold Rd.
Livermore, CA  94551

316 $298,313.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $298,313.16STEPHEN N. SCHEINMAN
95419 SKYVIEW RANCH RD.
GOLD BEACH, OR  97444-9558

478 $287,353.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $287,353.67STEPHEN R. MILLIGAN TTEE
1987 MILLIGAN FAMILY TR; P.O. BOX 17
FALL RIVER MILLS, CA  96028

481 $10,079.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,079.33STEVE OR MARY MILLIGAN TTEES
E/L MILLIGAN EDUCATIONAL FUND; P O BOX 17
FALL RIVER MILLS, CA  96028

165 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,271.35 $2,271.35Steven L. Phillips Construction Inc.
Steven or Cheryl Phillips; P.O. Box 20536
Castro Valley, CA  94546
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Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

444 $390,521.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $390,521.30SUZANNE WITTENBERG or BERNARD 
WITTENBERG
P.O. Box 20278
El Sobrante, CA  94820

460 $22,366.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,366.09SVEN OLSEN
1915 CACTUS COURT #3
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94595

381 $1,175,569.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,175,569.00Sylvia Magaddino, T'ee, Magaddino Survivor's Trust
160 Virgina Lane
Alamo, CA  94507

300 $8,613.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,613.56T. VOROBTSOVA OR S. ALEXANDER
1828 Countrywood Ct
WALNUT CREEK, CA  94598

202 $5,200.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,200.43TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

203 $5,892.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,892.32TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

204 $7,045.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,045.77TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

205 $27,346.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,346.05TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570
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Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered
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Court Assigned
Claim No.

206 $30,906.37 $0.00 $0.00 $30,906.37 $30,906.37TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

207 $48,220.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,220.48TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

208 $4,982.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,982.18TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

209 $5,645.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,645.84TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

210 $10,107.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,107.44TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

211 $461.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $461.13TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, Fl  32570

212 $536.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $536.97TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

213 $626.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $626.64TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570
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Court Assigned
Claim No.

214 $27,346.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,346.05TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

215 $30,906.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,906.37TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

216 $48,389.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,389.27TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

217 $105.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105.14TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

218 $151.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $151.79TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

219 $402.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $402.41TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

220 $1,862.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,862.91TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

221 $2,105.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,105.84TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570
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Claim No.

222 $3,988.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,988.47TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

223 $16,544.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,544.39TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, Fl  32570

224 $18,628.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,628.37TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

225 $23,337.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,337.34TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

226 $15,788.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,788.20TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

227 $17,753.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,753.14TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

228 $22,283.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,283.50TAX COLLECTOR, SANTA ROSA COUNTY
ATTN: Delinquent Tax Department; 6495 Caroline 
Street, Suite E
Milton, FL  32570

112 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $115,942.31 $115,942.31TD AMERITRADE CLEARING CUSTODIAN
THOMAS FLYNN IRA; 601 MOUNTAIN AVENUE
PIEDMONT, CA  94611
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
By Creditor

Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

291 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58,906.21 $58,906.21TD AMERITRADE CLEARING CUSTODIAN
FBO R ABRAHAM IRA; 2809 Cherry St.
Berkeley, CA  94705

408 $191,429.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $191,429.90TD AMERITRADE CLEARING CUSTODIAN fbo 
JERRALD GOLDMAN
142 BEECHWOOD DR.
OAKLAND, CA  94618

433 $104,676.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $104,676.15TD AMERITRADE CLEARING CUSTODIAN, FBO 
ROBERT ALBO, M.D. IRA
445 MOUNTAIN AVENUE
PIEDMONT, CA  94611

511 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61,692.50 $61,692.50TD AMERITRADE CLEARING CUSTOIDAN, FBO 
BRENT W. FEDERIGHI
1051 MAC ARTHUR BLVD
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

124 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116,219.62 $116,219.62THE JEFFREY P. MARK FAMILY TR
2260 A ALMADEN ROAD
SAN JOSE, CA  95125

256 $596,465.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $596,465.05THE KINCAID 2000 FAMILY TRUST
JOHN & ARLENE KINCAID, TTEES; 214 STILL 
CREEK ROAD
DANVILLE, CA  94506

171 $3,584,009.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,584,009.21Theodore/Virgene Jones TTEES
Theodore/Virgene Jones REV TR; 234 Casitas Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94127

188 $53,287.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,287.00Thomas Borst & Laurie Bailey, TTEES
Guerena Revocable Trust; 2680 Bishop Drive, Suite 260
San Ramon, CA  94583
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Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

349 $30,099.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,099.84THOMAS CUMMINS OR
BERNADETTE WARREN; 750 ODDSTAD BLVD. 
#263B
PACIFICA, CA  94044

158 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66,761.84 $66,761.84THOMAS F. STURGES
205 MORAGA WAY
ORINDA, CA  94563

386 $1,298,032.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,298,032.24THOMAS J. KROETCH, TTEE
THOMAS KROETCH REV LIV TRUST; 1000 E 14th 
St #320
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

387 $431,124.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $431,124.99THOMAS KROETCH, TTEE
KROETCH, DORIS BY-PASS TRUST; 1000 E. 14TH 
STREET UNIT 224
SAN LEANDRO, CA  94577

43 $0.00 $0.00 $26,872.21 $0.00 $26,872.21Thomas W. Peterson & Judith Ann Peterson
922 Pinetop Street
Sweet Home, OR  97386

304 $105,653.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $105,653.16THURSTON COUNTY TREASURER
2000 LAKERIDGE DRIVE SW
OLYMPIA, WA  98502

184 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $303,149.25 $303,149.25Tom Moran
674 Ascot Place
Brentwood, CA  94513

476 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,694.12 $37,694.12TOSHIYE AMY SHIMADA
69 SHELTER CT
BAY POINT, CA  94565-3065

451 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,196,850.00 $21,196,850.00Transamerica Financial Life Insurance Company
Buchalter Nemer P.C.; 55 Second Street, 17th Floor
San Francisco, CA  94105
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Claim No.

491 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00United States Securities & Exchange Commission
c/o Michael E. Liftik, Esq.; 44 Montgomery Street, Ste. 
2600
San Francisco, CA  94104

259 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,952.96 $48,952.96URSULA HAEUSSLER TRUST
HAEUSSLER/ASSALI/DAY TTEES; 437 POMO 
COURT
FREMONT, CA  94539

477 $633,941.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $633,941.93VENTURA CO TAX COLLECTOR
800 S VICTORIA AVE
VENTURA, CA  93009

96 $5,591.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,591.15VICTORIA RENNER
6123 ROCKY POINT CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

339 $23,253.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,253.79VICTORIA SARRATEA
1471 19TH AVE, #4
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94122

298 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $339,018.25 $339,018.25Vincent & Bette Jean Dela Fuente, TTEES
Dela Fuente Family Trust 1992; 2108 Inverness Court
Pleasanton, CA  94588

409 $10,053.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,053.16VIRGINIA A. BIRDSALL
4050 VALENTA COURT
LAFAYETTE, CA  94549

235 $88,966.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $88,966.16VISHAL BALI
107 PHOENIX COURT
DANVILLE, CA  94506

483 $3,187,390.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,187,390.80Wadsworth Golf Construction Company
1201 Elm St., Suite 2500
Dallas, TX  75270
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Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered
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Court Assigned
Claim No.

39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $742,948.12 $742,948.12Wayne Wright Ttee Wayne L Wright Liv Trust 12 04
2768 Barlow Avenue
Castro Valley, CA  94546

247 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,245,777.20 $1,245,777.20WEDDUSH MORGAN CUSTODIAN
FDO HARVEY FREEDMAN IRA; 631 CROSSRIDGE 
TERRACE
ORINDA, CA  94563

320 $47,476.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,476.84Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., as Trustee for the Tax Liens 
Securitization Trust 2010-1
8614 Westwood Center Dr Suite #501
Vienna, VA  22182

399 $156,586.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156,586.40WESLEY & EVELYN RISEDORPH TRTE
RISEDORPH REVOCABLE TRUST; 21966 Dolores 
Street #356
Castro Valley, CA  94546-6967

85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $327,610.55 $327,610.55WILLIAM D. ROY TRUST
77740 CHEROKEE STREET
INDIAN WELLS, CA  92210

301 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277,499.50 $277,499.50WILLIAM H. WILLSON
2124 FESTIVAL LANE
MODESTO, CA  95350-0204

181 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,979.42 $4,979.42William Jennings Bryan Henrie
RMD Account; 2179 Minnie Street
Hayward, CA  94541-6912

361 $188,160.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $188,160.13WINNIFRED MCDONALD, TTEE
THE MCDONALD TRUST B; 26918 CLAIBORNE 
COURT
HAYWARD, CA  94542
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Claim No. Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured Total

US Bankruptcy Court - Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division

Register of Claims
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Debtor: R.E. Loans, LLC
Case Number: 11-35865 (BJH) Jointly Administered

Claimant Name/Address
Court Assigned
Claim No.

362 $45,439.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,439.91WINNIFRED MCDONALD, TTEE
THE MCDONALD TRUST A; 26918 CLAIBORNE 
COURT
HAYWARD, CA  94542

430 $284,936.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $284,936.24WYNNE DALLEY, TRUSTEE
WYNNE DALLEY TRUST; 727 PARADISE VALLEY 
COURT
DANVILLE, CA  94526

263 $31,930.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,930.74XIAOXIN ZHANG
50 ENCANTO AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94115

90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $282,686.95 $282,686.95YEP FAMILY TRUST
Willard B and Lorraine L. Yep; 2120 Stony Bar Way
Gold River, CA  95670

141 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $936,074.00 $936,074.00YING TING CHUN
372 11TH STREET;
OAKLAND, CA  94607

138 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $936,074.00 $936,074.00YING TlNG CHUN
370 11TH STREET
OAKLAND, CA  94607

252 $33,620.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,620.70YING WANG OR LI WANG
50 ENCANTO AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94115

99 $6,293.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,293.31ZACHARY ELLIOTT
RICHARD LUTZ, TRUSTEE; 6123 ROCKY POINT 
CIRCLE
TRUCKEE, CA  96161

$106,005,329.26 $72,985.56 $5,205,653.05 $599,438,054.21 $710,691,115.71Totals:
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